Nro.

805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817

CUMPLIMIENTO DE LA LEY 28254 - PAGO A TRABAJADORES MARITIMOS, PORTUARIOS Y FLUVIALES

NOMBRES

ABARCA COPARI, MARIO
ADRIAZOLA MANCHEGO, FRANCISCO HERNAN
ARAGON DE GUEVARA, SABINA ALICIA

BALDARRAGO GAMARRA, MARIANO ELEUTERIO
CASTELLANOS SALINAS, WENCESLAO BLAS

CHOQUE QUISPE, MANUEL

GUEVARA SEMINARIO, MARTIN FROILAN

MARTINEZ CASTILLO, FEDERICO EUSEBIO

PACHECO MAURA, ALBERTO

RIVERA CARDENAS, CARMEN HILDA

SILES GUEVARA, LUIS

VERA MIRANDA, PIO AUGUSTO

VILLANUEVA VDA.DE VASQUEZ, FERNANDA EDELMIRA

PUERTO DE ILO

DNI

04621975
04625878
04624553
04624518
04631535
04621846
04624519
04633253
04625611
04627691
04621937
04625811
04631062

MONTO

2 400,00
2 400,00
2 400,00
2 400,00
2 400,00
2 400,00
2 400,00
2 400,00
2 400,00
2 400,00
2 400,00
2 400,00
2 400,00

OBSERVACION



